Race Date
October 26, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 (< 5)

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

20 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 (<5)

41 39

42 40

43 4

44 42

45 43

46 44

47 45

48 46

321
316
318
171
173
320
167
109
317
285
377
170
378
322
189
249
410
143
342
301
148
123
324
183
299
152
140
272
343
117
150
268
380
246
188
172
141
226
383
411
184
120
122
251
349
302
360
154

Brandon O'Hara
Clayton Anderson
Bailey Evenson
Tyson Mahar
Cole Nowacki
Jakob McCleary
Sakariye Ismail
Christian Sterton
Chase Belka
David Johnston
Lucas Hinojos
Jonathan Krueger
Bereket Loer
Isaac Scheidecker
Grady Larsen
Jack McNamee
Hayden Reitmeier
Tucker Ringhand
Tristan Anderson
Ethan Johnson
Cade Dawson
Roni Tirkkonen
Tesfaye Young
Christian Carlson
Jesse Clausen
Alec Gulseth
Caleb Bugnacki
Keegan Moses
Kyle Erickson
Grant Hemberger
Gabe Grawe
Seth Breitweser
Isaac Ries
Michael Gunn
Nathan Johannsen
Dawson McDonald
Seth LeMieur
Nicolas Donovan
Jayson Young
Jory Vasek
Peyton Cole
Boysen Olson
Wyatt Strandberg
Evan Pohl

Trevor Olsen

Eli Laposky
Andreas Aho
Matt Pollock

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Perham

Perham

Perham

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Perham

East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
Perham

Pelican Rapids
Wadena Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
Wadena Deer Creek
Perham

Frazee

Nevis

Fischer
Crosby-Ironton
Roseau

Pequot Lakes
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Bagley/Fosston
Perham

Frazee

Pequot Lakes
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Crosby-Ironton

Park Rapids Area
Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Park Rapids Area
Wadena Deer Creek
Nevis

Frazee

East Grand Forks
Crosby-Ironton

Lake Park-Audubon
Wadena Deer Creek
Fischer

Frazee
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Nevis

Roseau

Pequot Lakes
United North Central
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

1

16:17.9
16:24.2
16:24.3
16:28.2
16:33.6
16:52.4
16:53.8
16:57.5
17:05.4
17:12.3
17:12.8
17:18.9
17:20.2
17:21.3
17:23.6
17:24.2
17:24.3
17:25.0
17:34.1
17:39.8
17:40.9
17:44.2
17:50.0
17:55.3
17:57.4
17:58.1
17:58.7
18:01.3
18:04.1
18:05.6
18:11.8
18:12.2
18:19.3
18:20.0
18:21.7
18:22.1
18:24.9
18:27.7
18:31.3
18:33.0
18:34.9
18:36.8
18:36.9
18:38.1
18:39.2
18:40.4
18:40.5
18:41.9

10/26/2018 05:22:46

Pace

3:15/K
3:17/K
3:17/K
3:18/K
3:19/K
3:22/K
3:23/K
3:23/K
3:25/K
3:26/K
3:26/K
3:28/K
3:28/K
3:28/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:31/K
3:32/K
3:32/K
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:44/K




Race Date
October 26, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

Overall Finish List

Name

49 47
50 48
51 49
52 50
53 51
54 (<5)
55 52
56 53
57 54
58 55
59 56
60 57
61 58
62 59
63 60
64 61
65 62
66 63
67 64
68 65
69 66
70 67
71 68
72 69
73 70
74 71
75 72
76 73
77 74
78 75
79 76
80 77
81 78
82 79
83 80
84 81
85 82
86 83
87 84
88 85
89 86
90 87
91 88
92 89
93 90
94 91
95 92
96 93

151
304
298
212
363
412
230
303
395
166
381
347
399
207
208
144
228
379
346
202
110
103
244
344
269
201
227
375
111
116
254
366
332
190
401
393
250
261
206
300
142
187
397
203
396
365
118
348

Chandler Gray
Russell Pierzinski
Brooks Anderson
Isaac Dykstra
Christian Johnson
Zachary Helgeson
Korey Smigelsky
Sam Person
Jack Goulet

Seth Hoostie
Joshua Tabery
Winston Novacek
Emmett Marvin
Steven Sellin
Brevin Stoa
Carsen Turk
Taylor Johnson
Wyatt Peterson
David Nelson
Masyn Johnson
Tommy Stewart
Brody Gwin
George Bjorklund
Talon Hiligis
Ashton Clark

Will Daggett
Bailey Johnson
Eli Bervig

Jace Thompson
Gavin Halverson
Brady Bauck
Eddie Salmen
Jacob Schnoor
Caleb Wutzke
Owen Marvin
Victor Anselmo
Reese Mowell
Bren Salo

Billy Renner
Connor Haberman
Evan Miller

Seth Isola

Lukas Hruby

lan Kronbeck
Evan Grove
Aaron Pietila
Logan Hemberger
Sean O'Connor
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Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Grade

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 9

Pequot Lakes
Pequot Lakes

Lake of the

United North Central
Fischer

Lake Park-Audubon
Pequot Lakes
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Wadena Deer Creek
Roseau

Warroad

Hawley

Hawley
Crosby-Ironton

Lake Park-Audubon
Wadena Deer Creek
Roseau

Hawley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Nevis

Roseau

Park Rapids Area
Hawley

Lake Park-Audubon
Wadena Deer Creek
Ada-Borup/Norman
Bagley/Fosston
New York Mills
United North Central
Pine River-Backus
Frazee

Warroad

Warroad

Nevis

New York Mills
Hawley

Pequot Lakes
Crosby-Ironton
Frazee

Warroad

Hawley

Warroad

United North Central
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau

11
11
11
9
10
10
12
8
10
11
12
10
8
7
9
8
12
10
11
12
9
9
10
12
11
12
8
11
10
12
10
8
12
12
12
9
9
10
10
9
11
9
8
11
9
10
10

Time Pace

18:46.7 3:45/K
18:47.9 3:45/K
18:48.2 3:46/K
18:49.2 3:46/K
18:49.4 3:46/K
18:49.7 3:46/K
18:50.8 3:46/K
18:52.3 3:46/K
18:53.1 3:47/K
18:53.7 3:47/K
18:55.8 3:47/K
18:57.2 3:47/K
18:58.2 3:48/K
19:03.2 3:49/K
19:06.0 3:49/K
19:07.5 3:49/K
19:08.2 3:50/K
19:14.5 3:51/K
19:16.1 3:51/K
19:16.2 3:51/K
19:22.5 3:52/K
19:22.8 3:52/K
19:23.2 3:53/K
19:25.4 3:53/K
19:27.8 3:53/K
19:28.2 3:54/K
19:28.5 3:54/K
19:28.7 3:54/K
19:29.7 3:54/K
19:33.9 3:55/K
19:34.2 3:55/K
19:34.4 3:55/K
19:36.7 3:55/K
19:38.2 3:56/K
19:40.2 3:56/K
19:41.2 3:56/K
19:42.6 3:56/K
19:44.3 3:57/K
19:49.0 3:58/K
19:49.2 3:58/K
19:49.7 3:58/K
19:49.9 3:58/K
19:50.6 3:58/K
19:53.4 3:59/K
19:55.1 3:59/K
19:55.6 3:59/K
20:01.5 4:00/K
20:02.1 4:00/K

10/26/2018 05:22:46



Race Date

October 26, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

Overall Finish List

Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
(<5)
111
112
113
114
115
116
(<5)
117
118
119
120
121
122
(<5)
123
124
125
126
127
128
(<5)
(<5)
129
(<5)
130
131
132
133
(<5)
(<5)

248
287
225
156
262
270
105
361
273
286
398
282
149
274
121
283
229
128
255
259
231
266
200
260
133
329
108
169
104
258
331
407
330
288
247
328
333
334
127
129
216
405
364
362
215
214
126
406

Jack Johnson
Logan Petznik
Tyler Bjerke

Joe Wilson
Aiden Tumberg
Skylar Hagen
Jennings Lee
Sam Jackola
Owen Wagner
Sam Moe
William Johnson
Oakley Carlson
Josh Finseth
Sam Warne
Carter Sorenson
Julian Diaz

Zeb Lewis
Jordan Howard
Jonas Baune
Breck Hensch
Seth Torgerson
Gabe Bagstad
Kelso Anderson
Cale Rudolph
John Devries
Marcus Lukanen
Payton Rasmussen
Bobby Jorde
Tucker Hanson
Ben Hendrickx
Kade Schneider
Thomas Pietruszewski
Nathan Nations
Parker Sanchez
Tyler Gunn
Louis Bueckers
Jordan Tisdell
Caleb Travis
Gage Dunn
Nikolai Olson
Chase Steinbach
Jackson Kekke
Gabriele Maggi
Theodore Jackola
Jackson Lebrasseur
Owen Haataja
John Coller
Logan Nordine

Boys
Boys 5K

Team
Nevis
Pelican Rapids
Lake Park-Audubon

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

New York Mills

Park Rapids Area
Ada-Borup/Norman
United North Central
Park Rapids Area
Pelican Rapids
Warroad

Pelican Rapids

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Park Rapids Area
Bagley/Fosston
Pelican Rapids
Lake Park-Audubon
Cass Lake-Bena
New York Mills

New York Mills

Lake Park-Audubon
Park Rapids Area
Hawley

New York Mills
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Pine River-Backus
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
New York Mills

Pine River-Backus
West Marshall Fusion
Pine River-Backus
Pelican Rapids
Nevis

Pine River-Backus
Pine River-Backus
Pine River-Backus
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena
Lake of the

West Marshall Fusion
United North Central
United North Central
Lake of the

Lake of the

Cass Lake-Bena
West Marshall Fusion

3

Grade

Time
20:02.5
20:03.5
20:06.2
20:10.6
20:13.5
20:18.8
20:20.4
20:20.9
20:21.8
20:23.1
20:24.9
20:27.2
20:28.2
20:30.4
20:36.4
20:37.3
20:44.9
20:45.0
20:47.0
20:50.4
20:50.7
20:58.6
20:59.5
21:00.3
21:01.8
21:13.3
21:20.0
21:31.2
21:31.3
21:34.4
21:37.3
21:49.0
21:49.8
21:50.0
22:02.5
22:04.2
22:06.6
22:13.6
22:36.2
22:39.6
23:15.3
23:22.4
23:32.0
23:32.1
24:08.6
26:50.9
26:54.6
30:41.6

10/26/2018 05:22:46

Pace

4:00/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:02/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:25/K
4:27/K
4:31/K
4:32/K
4:39/K
4:40/K
4:42/K
4:42/K
4:50/K
5:22/K
5:23/K
6:08/K




Race Date 2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

October 26, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys 5K
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
145 134 213 Anson Haack Lake of the 9 31:10.0 6:14/K
146 (<5) 404 Dylan Bergh West Marshall Fusion 11 31:26.1 6:17/K
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Race Date 2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

October 26, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Perham Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 21 Average Time: 16:36.8
1 321 Brandon O'Hara 11 1 1 16:17.9 16:17.9 0:00.0
2 316 Clayton Anderson 12 2 3 16:24.2 32:42.1 0:06.3
3 318 Bailey Evenson 11 3 6 16:24.3 49:06.4 0:06.4
4 320 Jakob McCleary 9 6 12 16:52.4  1:05:58.8 0:34.5
5 317 Chase Belka 11 9 21 17:05.4  1:23:04.2 0:47.5
6 322 Isaac Scheidecker 12 (14) (35) 17:21.3  1:40:25.5 1:03.4
7 324 Tesfaye Young 8 (22) (57) 17:50.0 1:58:15.5 1:32.1
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 17:07.3
1 171 Tyson Mahar 10 4 4 16:28.2 16:28.2 0:00.0
2 173 Cole Nowacki 11 5 9 16:33.6 33:01.8 0:05.4
3 167 Sakariye Ismail 12 7 16 16:53.8 49:55.6 0:25.6
4 170 Jonathan Krueger 9 12 28 17:18.9  1:07:14.5 0:50.7
5 172 Dawson McDonald 9 35 63 18:22.1  1:25:36.6 1:53.9
6 166 Seth Hoostie 10 (55) (118) 18:53.7  1:44:30.3 2:25.5
7 169 Bobby Jorde 10 (119) (237) 21:31.2 2:06:01.5 5:03.0
Team - Wadena Deer Creek Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 150 Average Time: 18:03.8
1 377 Lucas Hinojos 11 11 11 17:12.8 17:12.8 0:00.0
2 378 Bereket Loer 11 13 24 17:20.2 34:33.0 0:07.4
3 380 Isaac Ries 11 32 56 18:19.3 52:52.3 1:06.5
4 383 Jayson Young 11 38 94 18:31.3  1:11:23.6 1:18.5
5 381 Joshua Tabery 11 56 150 18:55.8  1:30:19.4 1:43.0
6 379 Wyatt Peterson 12 (63) (213) 19:14.5  1:49:33.9 2:01.7
7 375 EliBervig 8 (73) (286) 19:28.7  2:09:02.6 2:15.9
Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 168 Average Time: 18:15.8
1 148 Cade Dawson 11 20 20 17:40.9 17:40.9 0:00.0
2 152 Alec Gulseth 11 25 45 17:58.1 35:39.0 0:17.2
3 150 Gabe Grawe 11 30 75 18:11.8 53:50.8 0:30.9
4 154 Matt Pollock 11 46 121 18:41.9 1:12:32.7 1:01.0
5 151 Chandler Gray 9 47 168 18:46.7 1:31:19.4 1:05.8
6 156 Joe Wilson 7 (97) (265) 20:10.6  1:51:30.0 2:29.7
7 149 Josh Finseth 9 (106) (371) 20:28.2  2:11:58.2 2:47.3
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2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2018

Boys
Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pequot Lakes Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 184 Average Time: 18:22.7
1 301 Ethan Johnson 10 19 19 17:39.8 17:39.8 0:00.0
2 299 Jesse Clausen 9 24 43 17:57.4 35:37.2 0:17.6
3 302 Eli Laposky 8 44 87 18:40.4 54:17.6 1:00.6
4 304 Russell Pierzinski 11 48 135 18:47.9  1:13:05.5 1:08.1
5 298 Brooks Anderson 11 49 184 18:48.2  1:31:53.7 1:08.4
6 303 Sam Person 12 (53) (237) 18:52.3  1:50:46.0 1:12.5
7 300 Connor Haberman 10 (85) (322) 19:49.2  2:10:35.2 2:09.4
Team - Frazee Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 190 Average Time: 18:22.7
1 189 Grady Larsen 11 15 15 17:23.6 17:23.6 0:00.0
2 183 Christian Carlson 10 23 38 17:55.3 35:18.9 0:31.7
3 188 Nathan Johannsen 9 34 72 18:21.7 53:40.6 0:58.1
4 184 Peyton Cole 10 39 111 18:34.9 1:12:155 1:11.3
5 190 Caleb Wutzke 12 79 190 19:38.2  1:31:53.7 2:14.6
6 187 Sethlsola 11 (87) (277) 19:49.9 1:51:43.6 2:26.3
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 206 Average Time: 18:31.4
1 123 Roni Tirkkonen 12 21 21 17:44.2 17:44.2 0:00.0
2 117 Grant Hemberger 10 29 50 18:05.6 35:49.8 0:21.4
3 120 Boysen Olson 10 40 90 18:36.8 54:26.6 0:52.6
4 122 Wyatt Strandberg 9 41 131 18:36.9  1:13:03.5 0:52.7
5 116 Gavin Halverson 10 75 206 19:33.9 1:32:37.4 1:49.7
6 118 Logan Hemberger 10 (92) (298) 20:01.5 1:52:38.9 2:17.3
7 121 Carter Sorenson 10 (108) (406) 20:36.4  2:13:15.3 2:52.2
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 210 Average Time: 18:30.1
1 342 Tristan Anderson 10 18 18 17:34.1 17:34.1 0:00.0
2 343 Kyle Erickson 11 28 46 18:04.1 35:38.2 0:30.0
3 349 Trevor Olsen 12 43 89 18:39.2 54:17.4 1:05.1
4 347 Winston Novacek 12 57 146 18:57.2 1:13:14.6 1:23.1
5 346 David Nelson 10 64 210 19:16.1  1:32:30.7 1:42.0
6 344 Talon Hiligis 10 (69) (279) 19:25.4  1:51:56.1 1:51.3
7 348 Sean O'Connor 10 (93) (372) 20:02.1 2:11:58.2 2:28.0
Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 226 Average Time: 18:33.1
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Race Date 2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

October 26, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 226 Average Time: 18:33.1
1 143 Tucker Ringhand 11 17 17 17:25.0 17:25.0 0:00.0
2 140 Caleb Bugnacki 10 26 43 17:58.7 35:23.7 0:33.7
3 141 Seth LeMieur 11 36 79 18:24.9 53:48.6 0:59.9
4 144 Carsen Turk 9 61 140 19:07.5 1:12:56.1 1:42.5
5 142 Evan Miller 9 86 226 19:49.7 1:32:45.8 2:24.7
Team - Nevis Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 241 Average Time: 18:41.6
1 249 Jack McNamee 10 16 16 17:24.2 17:24.2 0:00.0
2 246 Michael Gunn 11 33 49 18:20.0 35:44.2 0:55.8
3 251 Evan Pohl 8 42 91 18:38.1 54:22.3 1:13.9
4 244 George Bjorklund 9 68 159 19:23.2  1:13:455 1:59.0
5 250 Reese Mowell 9 82 241 19:42.6  1:33:28.1 2:18.4
6 248 Jack Johnson 10 (94) (335) 20:02.5 1:53:30.6 2:38.3
7 247 Tyler Gunn 9 (125) (460) 22:02.5 2:15:33.1 4:38.3
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 315 Average Time: 19:06.5
1 109 Christian Sterton 12 8 8 16:57.5 16:57.5 0:00.0
2 110 Tommy Stewart 12 66 74 19:22.5 36:20.0 2:25.0
3 103 Brody Gwin 9 67 141 19:22.8 55:42.8 2:25.3
4 111 Jace Thompson 11 74 215 19:29.7 1:15:12.5 2:32.2
5 105 Jennings Lee 11 100 315 20:20.4  1:35:32.9 3:22.9
6 108 Payton Rasmussen 9 (118) (433) 21:20.0 1:56:52.9 4:225
7 104 Tucker Hanson 8 (120) (553) 21:31.3  2:18:24.2 4:33.8
Team - Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 319 Average Time: 19:12.2
1 226 Nicolas Donovan 12 37 37 18:27.7 18:27.7 0:00.0
2 230 Korey Smigelsky 10 52 89 18:50.8 37:18.5 0:23.1
3 228 Taylor Johnson 8 62 151 19:08.2 56:26.7 0:40.5
4 227 Bailey Johnson 12 72 223 19:28.5 1:15:55.2 1:00.8
5 225 Tyler Bjerke 11 96 319 20:06.2  1:36:01.4 1:38.5
6 229 Zeb Lewis 10 (110) (429) 20:44.9  1:56:46.3 2:17.2
7 231 Seth Torgerson 8 (113) (542) 20:50.7  2:17:37.0 2:23.0
Team - Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 329 Average Time: 19:16.3
1 272 Keegan Moses 11 27 27 18:01.3 18:01.3 0:00.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 3 10/26/2018 05:22:55



Race Date

October 26, 2018

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 329 Average Time: 19:16.3
2 268 Seth Breitweser 12 31 58 18:12.2 36:13.5 0:10.9
3 269 Ashton Clark 12 70 128 19:27.8 55:41.3 1:26.5
4 270 Skylar Hagen 10 99 227 20:18.8  1:16:00.1 2:17.5
5 273 Owen Wagner 10 102 329 20:21.8  1:36:21.9 2:20.5
6 274 Sam Warne 9 (107) (436) 20:30.4  1:56:52.3 2:29.1
7 266 Gabe Bagstad 12 (114) (550) 20:58.6  2:17:50.9 2:57.3
Team - Hawley Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 339 Average Time: 19:20.5
1 207 Steven Sellin 8 59 59 19:03.2 19:03.2 0:00.0
2 208 Brevin Stoa 7 60 119 19:06.0 38:09.2 0:02.8
3 202 Masyn Johnson 11 65 184 19:16.2 57:25.4 0:13.0
4 201 Will Daggett 11 71 255 19:28.2  1:16:53.6 0:25.0
5 206 Billy Renner 10 84 339 19:49.0 1:36:42.6 0:45.8
6 203 lan Kronbeck 8 (89) (428) 19:53.4  1:56:36.0 0:50.2
7 200 Kelso Anderson 11 (115) (543) 20:59.5 2:17:35.5 1:56.3
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 361 Average Time: 19:24.6
1 395 Jack Goulet 8 54 54 18:53.1 18:53.1 0:00.0
2 399 Emmett Marvin 10 58 112 18:58.2 37:51.3 0:05.1
3 401 Owen Marvin 12 80 192 19:40.2 57:31.5 0:47.1
4 393 Victor Anselmo 12 81 273 19:41.2  1:17:12.7 0:48.1
5 397 Lukas Hruby 9 88 361 19:50.6  1:37:03.3 0:57.5
6 396 Evan Grove 11 (90) (451) 19:55.1 1:56:58.4 1:02.0
7 398 William Johnson 10 (104) (555) 20:24.9 2:17:23.3 1:31.8
Team - United North Central Warriors Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 365 Average Time: 19:28.1
1 360 Andreas Aho 10 45 45 18:40.5 18:40.5 0:00.0
2 363 Christian Johnson 9 51 96 18:49.4 37:29.9 0:08.9
3 366 Eddie Salmen 10 77 173 19:34.4 57:04.3 0:53.9
4 365 Aaron Pietila 9 91 264 19:55.6  1:16:59.9 1:15.1
5 361 Sam Jackola 10 101 365 20:20.9  1:37:20.8 1:40.4
6 364 Gabriele Maggi 12 (130) (495) 23:32.0 2:00:52.8 4:51.5
7 362 Theodore Jackola 9 (131) (626) 23:32.1  2:24:24.9 4:51.6
Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 422 Average Time: 19:44.6
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Race Date
October 26, 2018

Bib No Name Grade

Team - Pelican Rapids

Team Score (places): 422
1 285 David Johnston 11
2 287 Logan Petznik 11
3 286 Sam Moe 9
4 282 Oakley Carlson 8
5 283 Julian Diaz 9
6 288 Parker Sanchez 8
Team - New York Mills

Team Score (places): 480
1 254 Brady Bauck 12
2 261 Bren Salo 9
3 262 Aiden Tumberg 9
4 255 Jonas Baune 12
5 259 Breck Hensch 9
6 260 Cale Rudolph 9
7 258 Ben Hendrickx 12
Team - Pine River-Backus

Team Score (places): 566
1 332 Jacob Schnoor 8
2 329 Marcus Lukanen 10
3 331 Kade Schneider 10
4 330 Nathan Nations 7
5 328 Louis Bueckers 11
6 333 Jordan Tisdell 9
7 334 Caleb Travis 11

Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River

Team Score (places): 578

212
216
215
214
213

Isaac Dykstra 11
Chase Steinbach
Jackson Lebrasseur
Owen Haataja
Anson Haack

a s~ wWwN PP
O © O

Team - Cass Lake-Bena
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 128 Jordan Howard 10
2 127 Gage Dunn 9

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
10 10
95 105
103 208
105 313
109 422
(124) (546)
Finish Position
76 76
83 159
98 257
111 368
112 480
(116) (596)
(121) (717)
Finish Position
78 78
117 195
122 317
123 440
126 566
(127) (693)
(128) (821)
Finish Position
50 50
129 179
132 311
133 444
134 578
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
5

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 17
Average Time: 19:44.6

17:12.3 17:12.3 0:00.0
20:03.5 37:15.8 2:51.2
20:23.1 57:38.9 3:10.8
20:27.2  1:18:06.1 3:14.9
20:37.3 1:38:43.4 3:25.0
21:50.0 2:00:33.4 4:37.7

18
Average Time: 20:13.8

19:34.2 19:34.2 0:00.0
19:44.3 39:18.5 0:10.1
20:13.5 59:32.0 0:39.3
20:47.0  1:20:19.0 1:12.8
20:50.4  1:41:09.4 1:16.2
21:00.3  2:02:09.7 1:26.1
21:34.4  2:23:44.1 2:00.2

19
Average Time: 21:16.2

19:36.7 19:36.7 0:00.0
21:13.3 40:50.0 1:36.6
21:37.3  1:02:27.3 2:00.6
21:49.8 1:24:17.1 2:13.1
22:04.2 1:46:21.3 2:27.5
22:06.6  2:08:27.9 2:29.9
22:13.6  2:30:41.5 2:36.9

20
Average Time: 24:50.8

18:49.2 18:49.2 0:00.0
23:15.3 42:04.5 4:26.1
24:08.6  1:06:13.1 5:19.4
26:50.9  1:33:04.0 8:01.7
31:10.0 2:04:14.0  12:20.8
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:45.0 20:45.0 0:00.0
22:36.2 43:21.2 1:51.2

10/26/2018 05:22:55



2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2018

Boys
Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cass Lake-Bena Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
3 129 Nikolai Olson 10 Less Than 5 22:39.6 1:06:00.8 1:54.6
4 126 John Coller 11 Less Than 5 26:54.6 1:32:55.4 6:09.6
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 133 John Devries 9 Less Than 5 21:01.8 21:01.8 0:00.0
Team - West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 407 Thomas Pietruszewski 11 Less Than 5 21:49.0 21:49.0 0:00.0
2 405 Jackson Kekke 8 Less Than 5 23:22.4 45:11.4 1:33.4
3 406 Logan Nordine 10 Less Than 5 30:41.6  1:15:53.0 8:52.6
4 404 Dylan Bergh 11 Less Than 5 31:26.1 1:47:19.1 9:37.1
Team - Fischer Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 410 Hayden Reitmeier 11 Less Than 5 17:24.3 17:24.3 0:00.0
2 411 Jory Vasek 10 Less Than 5 18:33.0 35:57.3 1:08.7
3 412 Zachary Helgeson 10 Less Than 5 18:49.7 54:47.0 1:25.4
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